- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -    
Resolution No. 2000-082

RESOLUTION EARNESTLY REQUESTING HONORABLE BOARD MEMBER ANITA SILLA IN THE AMOUNT OF
TWENTY-FIVE THOUSAND PESOS (P25,000.00)  TO BE USED FOR THE LIVELIHOOD PROJECTS OF THE
WOMEN AND FAMILY COUNCIL, MUNICIPALITY OF TIGBAUAN, PROVINCE OF ILOILO

WHEREAS, the Tigbauan women Family Council (TIGWOFACO), as created  by an ordinance, will
initiate and facilitate the provision of a holistic program encouraging women to take active roles in their